  E2K-C Capacity Proximity Sensor 1
Capacity Proximity Sensor
E2K-C
Capacitive Proximity Sensor
with Adjustable Sensitivity
• Detects both metallic and nonmetallic objects (glass,
lumber, water, oil, plastic, etc.) without direct contact.
• Indirectly detects objects buried in a nonmetallic wall

you have any questions or comments.
Note: CE marking is not applicable to E2K-C25MY1 and E2K-C25MY2.
Ordering Information
List of Models
Note: If a UL- or CSA-approved AC-switching model is required, add suffix “-US” to the model number as shown below.
Example: E2K-C25MY@-US
Appearance Sensing distance Models
Output
configuration
Operation mode
NO NC
Standard
models
DC 3-wire Models, NPN E2K-C25ME1 E2K-C25ME2
DC 3-wire Models, PNP E2K-C25MF1 E2K-C25MF2
AC 2-wire Models E2K-C25MY1 E2K-C25MY2
Noise-
resistant
models
DC 3-wire Models, NPN E2K-C20MC1 E2K-C20MC2
AC/DC 2-wire Models E2K-C20MT1 E2K-C20MT2
34 dia.
Non-shielded 3 to 25 mm
(variable)
3 to 20 mm